
Ssawka okrągła
na statywie
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NORFI Polska sp. z o.o.

ul. Partyzantów 11
41-200 Sosnowiec

internet: www.norfi.pl
e-mail: info@norfi.pl

telefon: 32 263 33 88
telefax: 32 263 33 88

blog: www.norfi.pl/blog
społeczność: www.fb.com/norfipolska

wykonana ze stali • odporność temperaturowa do +300°C • zakres regulacji 100 ÷ 500 mm

Numer 
katalogowy

28-4110-100

28-4110-125

28-4110-150

28-4110-200

100 mm (4") 

125 mm (5")

150 mm (6")

200 mm (8")

Przyłącze
do węża

Wymiary [mm]
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